001 Motor Control & Protection NXC AC contactorP-
Overview
The new NXC AC contactors feature a novel appearance and a compact structure. They            are
mainly used for frequent starts and control of AC motors as well as remote circuit making /breaking.
They can also be combined with appropriate thermal overload relays to form  electromagnetic
starters.
Compliant standards: IEC/EN 60947-1, IEC/EN 60947-4-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-1.
● Rated operation current Ie: 6A~630A

Standard
contactor
AC: 24V, 36V,
48V, 110V, 127V,
220V, 230V, 240V
380V, 415V, 440V,
480V, 660V
DC: 24V,  48V,
110V,  220V
50Hz,
60Hz,
50/60Hz
-
-
-
Model example: NXC-12 240V 50Hz represents an AC contactor under AC-3 utilization category that provides a rated current of 12A at a
main circuit voltage of . Each contactor body contains one NO auxiliary contact and one NC
auxiliary contact. The coil control voltage and frequency are AC and 50Hz respectively
003 Motor Control & Protection NXC AC contactorP-
--

-
--
-
-
NXC AC contactor selection table
Coil voltage specification table
NXC-06M~16M
NXC-06~100
NXC-120~225
NXC-265~630
Number of contacts contained in the contactor bodyMaximum operation current AMotor power kW
(AC-3 380V/400V) NO NC
Contactor model
220V/230V/240V 380V/400V 660V/690V
1.5 2.2 3 6 1 0 NXC-06M10
3 5.5 4 12 0 1 NXC-12M01
9 18.5 18.5 38 1 1 NXC-38
37 55 80 120 2 2 NXC-120
1.5 2.2 3 6 0 1 NXC-06M01
3 7.5 7.5 16 1 0 NXC-16M10
11 18.5 30 40 1 1 NXC-40
45 75 100 160 2 2 NXC-160
1.5 2.2 3 6 1 1 NXC-06
3 7.5 7.5 16 0 1 NXC-16M01
15 22 37 50 1 1 NXC-50
55 90 100 185 2 2 NXC-185
2.2 4 4 9 1 0 NXC-09M10
4 7.5 10 18 1 1 NXC-18
18.5 30 37 65 1 1 NXC-65
63 110 110 225 2 2 NXC-225
2.2 4 4 9 0 1 NXC-09M01
5.5 11 11 22 1 1 NXC-22
22 37 37 75 1 1 NXC-75
75 132 160 265 2 2 NXC-265
2.2 2 5.5 9 1 1 NXC-09
5.5 11 15 25 1 1 NXC-25
22 37 45 85 1 1 NXC-85
90 160 200 330 2 2 NXC-330
160 250 335 500 2 2 NXC-500
3 5.5 4 12 1 0 NXC-12M10
7.5 15 18.5 32 1 1 NXC-32
25 45 45 100 1 1 NXC-100
132 200 300 400 2 2 NXC-400
200 335 350 630 2 2 NXC-630
AC (V) 50Hz
AC (V) 50Hz
AC (V) 50Hz
24 36 48 110